/ﬁz’fr‘: A s .J,ﬁ'
AMES F, STILWELL & CO©.

Aaad
203202 uu.tl&,)ani-i.&ﬁ-b 519 MAIN STHEET
FIRST ADDENDUM KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON

~000~

AGREEMENT MADE this /% day of October, 196, by
and between OREGON SHOPP{NG CENTER, [NC., an Oregon Cor-
paration, hereinafter referred to as "Oregon", and ER[CKSON
INVESTMENT CO., a California corporation, hereinafter
referred to as "Erickson'.

RECITALS:

. On July 30, 1965, Oregon and Erickson entered
into a written agreement, recorded March 30, 1966, in
microfilm records as Document No. 5080, Volume M66, page
2768, records of Klamath County, Oregon.

2. It is the mutual desire of Oregon and Erickson
that the property of Erickson lying adjacent to the property

of NDregon be improved as a shopping center and to effectuate

the same it is necessary to extend the term of said agreement

to and including June 30, 2017.

NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS MUTUALLY AGREED as follows:

Paragraph numbered 15 of said agreement is hereby
amended to read as follows:

"15. PERIOD AND BINDING EFFECT OF THIS AGREEMENT:
The easements, servitudes, covenants and agreements contained
herein shall:

a. Continue to and including June 30, 2017,

b. May, of course, be terminated or amended sooner
by written agreement of the parties or their successors and
assigns.

c. Be binding upon and inure to tha benefit of
the parties hereto, their administrators, executors,
successors and assigns."

In all other respects said agreement dated July 30,

1965, shall remain in full force and effect.




11346

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have hereunto set
their hands and corporate seals pursuant to the authority of
their respective board of directors the day and year first
hereinabove written.

OREGON SHOPPING CENTER, lNC

x a{cZV %\/ CC / ?%Léa -

t

-Mﬁw’ /4/7)/

Secretary
""OREGON"

ERICKSON ESTMENT CO

: 'f_:ST‘ATE OF CALIFORNIA ) By K/aé,wd /7. %M e
‘ : ss. Secretary””’
J 1
COUNTY OF SACRAMENTO ) "ERICKSON"

B

On this 25th day of October, 1966, before me,

appeared _ Joseph E. Fales and Nellie Angstead

both to me personally known, who being duly sworn, did say

that he, the said Joseph E. Fales is the president, and

she, the said __ Nellie Angstead , is the secretary of

OREGON SHOPPING CENTER, INC., the within named corporation,
and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate
seal of said corporation, and that the said instrument was
signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority

of its board of directors, and Josenh E, Fales and

Nellie Angstead acknowledged said instrument

to be the free act and deed of said corporation.

) 0




11347
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed

my official seal the day and year last above written.

i rA'(LQq.L,/
F At

-

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

)
: ss.
)

COUNTY OF SACRAMENTO

On this _+/ {J’{' day of October, 1966, before me, appeared
LYNN J. FETCH and WILLIAM A, LIVAICH, both to me personally known,
who being duly sworn, did say that he, the said LYNN J, FETCH is vice
president, and he, the said WILLIAM A, LIVAICH, is the secretary of
ERICKSON INVESTMENT CO,, the within named corporation, and that the
seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation,
and that the said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said
corporation by authority of the board of directors, and LYNN J, FETCH and
WILLIAM A, LIVAICH acknowledged said instrument to be the free act and
deed of said corporation.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed

my official seal the day and year last Qbﬁoye‘y\(ritten.
- okn¥.;

B RWTA{E

QNotary Publio £or,California . e s

My commission expires ’JZAL”/

STATE OF ORECQ:I; COUNTY OF KLAMA'I‘H, 98,
Filed for record at r;f'"'v*' J/\H[ b uT/t CELL e

S, ot llode'c)ick A M., and

duly recorded in Vol, ___’:’t'lc_(g_, of . DEE._D:) ... olage
DOROTLY R‘C:(:dl.ﬂ&, County Clerk

By Q):Lc{&‘ul,/_qu, e




